
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE-MD, INC.

DBA AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE

(2) GEORGE & LYNCH, INC. (3) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC.

0001 WO6365170SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 100000-LS

. DESIGN BUILD

(1)

LS

30,298,549.
00000

30,298,549.00 32,767,768.
00000

32,767,768.00 36,741,486.
00000

36,741,486.00

1002 110500

PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR DIESEL
FUEL

250,000.000

EA

1.00000 250,000.00 1.00000 250,000.00 1.00000 250,000.00

3001 300000-EA

. SEVERE WEATHER EVENT

2.000

EA

49,481.00000 98,962.00 49,481.00000 98,962.00 49,481.00000 98,962.00

3002 388130

QUARTERLY EROSION AND
SEDIMENT CONTROL INCENTIVE

11.000

EA

10,000.00000 110,000.00 10,000.00000 110,000.00 10,000.00000 110,000.00
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US 113 (PHASE 3); FROM NORTH OF MASSEY BRANCH TO FIVE MILE BRANCH ROAD
(DESIGN BUILD)

Call Order:

Letting Date: 1
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE-MD, INC.

DBA AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE

(2) GEORGE & LYNCH, INC. (3) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC.

0001 WO6365170SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

3003 388135

FINAL EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL INCENTIVE

(1)

LS

110,000.00000 110,000.00 110,000.00000 110,000.00 110,000.00000 110,000.00

5001 504600

PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR
ASPHALT BINDER

322,000.000

EA

1.00000 322,000.00 1.00000 322,000.00 1.00000 322,000.00

5002 535100

PAVEMENT SURFACE PROFILE
PAY ADJUSTMENT

88,100.000

EA

1.00000 88,100.00 1.00000 88,100.00 1.00000 88,100.00

5003 504605

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR
PAVEMENT DENSITY

356,333.000

EA

1.00000 356,333.00 1.00000 356,333.00 1.00000 356,333.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE-MD, INC.

DBA AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE

(2) GEORGE & LYNCH, INC. (3) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC.

0001 WO6365170SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

5004 504610

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR HOT
MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE

356,333.000

EA

1.00000 356,333.00 1.00000 356,333.00 1.00000 356,333.00

7001 700000-EA

. FINAL WETLAND REDUCTION
INCENTIVE PER 1/10TH ACRE

10.000

EA

8,000.00000 80,000.00 8,000.00000 80,000.00 8,000.00000 80,000.00

7002 700000-EA

. REFORESTATION INCENTIVE
PER ONE HALF OF ACRE

35.000

EA

2,500.00000 87,500.00 2,500.00000 87,500.00 2,500.00000 87,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $32,157,777.00 $34,626,996.00 $38,600,714.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$38,600,714.00$32,157,777.00 $34,626,996.00Section Totals:

$34,626,996.00$32,157,777.00 $38,600,714.00Contract Item Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$32,157,777.00 $34,626,996.00 38,600,714.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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